20.01.2025.

BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli N T%a;r& ezr%vatla? -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 |1sfmalssh|1+me2ssh| gg ng | og8ov25 | ggov35| overo5 | 1-3 | overo5 | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
18:00| 5202 |PANSERRAIKOS LAMIA 2.10]3.45/4.15[11.31|1.39/1.88|1.65|2.304.35|1.45/1.50|2.00|4.05|2.10|1.80|2.75]4.75]|1.30 | 1.40| 1.60 | 1.65
21:45/ 5112 |TROYES ANNECY 2.20|3.45|3.75]11.341.39|1.80]|1.70 | 2.25 | 4.15|1.45|1.50]1.95|3.85]|2.00 | 1.80 | 2.70 | 4.55]1.30 | 1.40] 1.55 | 1.60
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘L:;f 5 ﬁ atgle Match Winner
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X X2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over yes no 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
20:15‘ 8249 ‘PANATHINAIKOS ‘OLYMPIAKOS 1.75115.012.40]1.57 12.07|1.85/15.4|2.25]| -2.5 |1.95/1.95] 1.5 | 1.95| 1.95|166.5/ 1.95 | 1.95 1.70 1 2.25
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour [ O.No. | 1 x 2 w1 2 1 x 2 w1 2 |ToTAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over |TOTAL| under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
21:30‘ 8247 ‘SLOVENIA ‘ICELAND 2.15/8.252.15]-0.5 |2.15]/1.75]2.20|6.20 | 2.20| -0.5 | 2.20 | 1.70] 57.5|1.95|1.95|28.5 | 1.95|1.95|28.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli N T%a;r& ezr%vatla? -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 |1sfmalssh|1+me2ssh| gg ng | og8ov25 | ggov35| overo5 | 1-3 | overo5 | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
17:30‘12308‘AEP IRAKLIS ‘NIKI VOLOS 1.85]3.504.80]1.21/1.342.02]1.60|2.45/4.80|1.60|1.55]2.05/4.50|2.30/1.70 | 3.00|5.55|1.25|1.35]1.80 | 1.80
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see 5 :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | wan [ 2 2 | haw | 2 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | no 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
21 :00‘ 8253 ‘WUERZBURG ‘VECHTA 1.40]16.6|3.65]|1.29/2.95]|1.60|16.6|2.95]|-6.5|1.95|1.95|-3.5|1.95| 1.95[162.5/1.95|1.95 1.35|3.45
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpXx fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 mder15 | under25 | over05 | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overl5
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 551 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
16:00‘ 8248 ‘TRAKTOR VITYAZ 1.704.45]14.65|2.15|2.70 | 4.30|1.75|2.20|2.30 | 1.70|1.23 | 1.24 | 2.27|1.80 | 1.25|1.25|2.10]2.20| 1.35| 1.15 | 1.75
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
21 :30‘ 8246 ‘SWEDEN ‘SPAIN 1.758.35/2.85]|-1.5 12.00]1.90]1.90 | 6.80|2.60| -0.5 | 1.90 | 2.00| 57.5|2.00 | 1.90|28.5|1.95|1.95[28.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f : Tmé%vael? i
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 |1+falsh|1+haz:sh| gg ng | gg8ov25 | go&ov35 | over05 1-3 | overo5 | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
20:00| 4530 RAPID BUC. CSMS IASI 1.40]5.55|11.7]1.12|1.25|3.75|2.00 | 1.95|3.20|1.35|1.45|1.75|2.90|2.55|1.60 | 2.95|4.45]|1.15|1.40]|2.20 | 2.25
22:00/2016 |CHELSEA WOLVERHAMPTON | 1.50 | 5.65|8.50]1.19|1.27 | 3.35|2.95|1.55|2.30|1.25|1.35]|1.50|2.20|1.70 | 2.40|2.00|2.95]1.10|1.40|1.70 | 1.75
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:lts at;m Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x | 1 X 2 | man [ 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |T1otaL| under [ over | yes [ mo | 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
21:00‘ 8251 ‘VIRTUS BOL. ‘CREMONA 1.25]121.216.40]|1.18|4.90]|1.35|21.2|4.25|-11.5/2.00 | 2.00 | -6.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |159.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.15|6.05
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 |unl105| 9-12 | 10-12 11 2-2
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
11:40| 8240 |DE MINAUR A. MICHELSEN A. 1.35/3.60|-1.5|1.65|2.45[1.50|2.90| -5.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 36.5|2.00 | 2.00|2.00 | 1.95|1.35|1.35|1.75|2.85]|1.70 | 4.90
05:05| 8245 |ZVEREV A. PAULT. 1.45]3.55|-1.5|1.80/2.20|1.55|2.70| -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00]39.5|2.00|2.00]2.35|1.70|1.25|1.45|1.70|2.80| 1.80 | 4.45
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWinner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Points 1st Set Total Points
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 | 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
17:00‘1 2307‘ZIRAAT BANK. FENERBAHCE 1.35/3.80|-1.5|1.65|2.45|1.45|3.05|1.45|3.05|-10.5/2.00 | 1.95]|2.85|2.70 | 3.45[179.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 | 45.5 | 1.95 | 2.00

*SUPER 4+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:24
MONDAY, 20.01.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30/4799 |IDN 1 |SEMEN P. BALIUTD 3.00|3.30|2.25|5.00|3.609.00|7.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.80|3.99|2.10 | 8.50|1.97 | 6.75]|1.73|2.25|2.45|2.20
12:00112657|CFR | WOLFSBER. B.MAGPIES 1.0312.0|23.0 4.10/1.15|1.37
13:00/ 4864  THA1 |SUKHOTHAI SINGHTAR. 4.80/3.50|1.70|7.00|2.55]13.04.00|2.291.55]2.40|2.15]5.905.90|2.30|11.0]1.63 |4.10]1.60 | 1.97 |2.50 | 1.62
13:30112113|IRAQ1 |AL NAFT NEWROZ B. 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00/6.75|11.0/1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85[2.10 | 6.75|2.60 | 11.0| 2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.55 | 3.70
13:30112509(IRAQ1 |N.MISSAN DUHOK 3.20|3.00]2.30|5.60|3.80)10.0|7.50]1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.25|5.30|2.50 | 10.0|2.25|7.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 2.90
13:30/3702 IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. ESTEGH.K. 2.25|2.70|3.6013.70 | 5.80]7.25|10.0/1.34 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
14:00112079ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA ETHIOPIA 2.7512.80|2.80 1.41/2.70|5.40
14:00/ 3701 |IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR  |MALAVAN 2.25|2.70|3.60)3.70 | 5.80]7.25|10.0/1.34 | 3.00 | 5.80 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
14:00/4800 IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. PERS.SOLO 2.15/3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90[1.98 |6.75]2.35|9.501.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
14:00| 4865 |[THA1 |BANGK.UTD NAKHON P. 1.305.308.00)1.75|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]1.55|1.37|1.40 | 2.75]2.80 | 13.0 1.70 | 1.92] 1.30 | 4.40
14:00| 8878 |GRE2B|AST.TR.II EGALEO 2.15/3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.50 | 9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.45|2.80[1.95|6.50]2.30 | 9.50]1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.65
15:00[12094[ENGD |WATF.M21 IPSW.M21 2.85|3.90|2.05[4.40 | 3.05 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
15:00112109 ENGD |SWANS.M21 MILLW.M21 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.50 | 3.60 2.9011.30]1.80 132|145
15:00112110[ENGD |CREWE M21 BARNS.M21 4.00|4.20|1.65|5.60 | 2.35 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
15:00{12658/CFR  |SLASK OLIMPIJA 3.60|3.70|1.80|5.50|2.75]10.0 | 5.00|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|5.50 | 4.70|2.30 |9.00|1.77 |5.10]1.77 | 2.15|2.65 | 1.85
15:00| 3725 |[CAME |F.AZUR YOUNG SP. 1.75]3.40 | 4.60 1.60 | 2.20
15:15/3703 [IRN 1 |[ESTEGH.T. SHAMS AZ. 1.45]3.70/8.50)2.25|17.013.5033.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|3.20|1.95]1.80|5.00)3.80|20.0|2.75|3.15]1.98 | 8.50
16:00[12095[ENGD |BR.C.M21 QPR M21 1.65]4.30|3.90)2.35|5.30 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35)1.47
16:00/12114/IRAQ1 |AL KAHR. AL TALABA 2.9012.80]2.55[5.00|4.30]9.00|9.00f1.362.90|5.60|3.80|6.00|4.60({2.40]10.0/2.40|8.50|2.35|3.20(3.35|3.15
16:00112659/CFR  |AIK MOLDE 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80/3.35]7.50|6.25|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95]3.10 | 2.75|1.65|5.50|1.62 | 5.10|1.35| 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.65
16:30{12660/CFR  |PUSKAS HAMMARBY 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45/4.10]16.25|7.75|2.25|1.50]2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.92
16:45| 2952 |[KWT 1 |KHAITAN KUWALSC 16.07.50|1.13]27.0|1.40]65.0 | 1.85]2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97[1.97]19.0| 18.0]3.60 | 20.0 ] 1.28 | 2.35]2.15| 2.30 | 5.80 | 1.20
17:00112085/ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. ET.INSUR. 2.70|2.85|2.80 1.41/2.70|5.40
17:0012661/CFR | WOLFSBER. LIBEREC 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00)7.00|7.75|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25]|1.55| 1.85|2.00 | 2.05
17:00] 3724 [CAME |CANON YA. BAMENDA 1.75]3.30 | 4.80 1.47 |2.50
17:00]4527 |RUM 1 [FARUL UTA ARAD 2.15/3.30|3.5013.50|5.90]7.0011.0/1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20]4.00 | 2.95|1.98 |6.75]2.50 | 10.0]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.20
17:10/ 2981 [SAU 1 |AL FAIHA KHOLOOD 2.35/3.25|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.50|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.90 | 3.05|2.05|6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.77 | 2.25| 2.30 | 2.50
17:15/ 2983 |SAU 1 |RAED AL AKHD. 2.85|3.25/2.35|4.703.80|8.50|7.501.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|4.70|3.70(2.10 | 7.75]2.00 | 6.75| 1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.45 | 2.25
17:30| 8893 |GRE2A/AEP IRAK. NIKI VOL. 1.77 13.35/4.60)2.85|8.00|5.50 | 16.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.50 | 2.30)1.90 | 6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.20| 2.85]2.15 | 4.20
18:00112099/BAH 2 |BOURI AL HADD 5.90|3.60|1.5819.50|2.45|19.0/4.10]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|9.00|8.00|3.00|13.0|1.70|4.80[2.10 | 2.60 | 4.60 | 1.83
18:0012111|BAH 2 |ALAITT.B. ISA TOWN 2.35|3.30]2.85[3.704.70|7.00 | 8.501.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55| 3.50 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.25[2.05|7.00|1.60 | 1.95[2.10 | 2.25
18:00112112BAH 2 |TAD.BURI AL HASSAM 6.50 | 4.00|1.48111.0/2.20)25.03.30/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]9.00 | 8.502.90 | 13.0]1.63 | 3.80]1.92 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 1.60
18:00| 5217 |GRC 1 |PANSERR. LAMIA 2.00/3.35/4.0013.25/6.75]6.50 | 14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.60 | 2.70|1.95|6.50]2.65 | 11.0] 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
18:30[12115/|IRAQ1 |AL BASRA ZAKHO 4.85]2.80/1.85|7.25|3.05/15.0|5.70)1.30 | 3.20 | 6.50 | 3.80 8.50 | 6.75[2.95 | 12.0|1.95 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 3.50 [ 4.80 | 2.40
18:30112289|SEN  |OSL.DAKAR GENERATI. 2.20|3.00|3.40 141|270
19:00/ 2924 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.R.G. 3.10/3.40|2.15|5.00/3.40]8.50|5.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.203.601.92|7.25|1.73|5.00|1.53 | 1.75]2.05 | 1.83
19:00|/ 2926 ISR 2 |HAP.P.T. HAP.AKKO 1.75]3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05|2.20 | 1.85|5.80]2.70 | 13.0| 1.98 | 2.55] 1.98 | 3.50
19:00]2928 [ISR 2 |IRONIR. KFAR KAS. 3.20|3.30]2.15]5.20|3.50)9.00 | 6.25]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.20 | 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.90 | 6.25[ 1.70 | 2.15|2.50 | 2.10
19:00{ 2929 ISR 2 |HAP.RAAN. HAP.T.A. 9.50/4.90|1.30f17.0/1.80]50.0/2.40|2.19]1.60|2.50|2.35|14.013.0|3.40|17.0]1.43|3.15]11.97|2.20|5.30 | 1.40
19:00| 2953 |KWT 1 |TADAMON SALMIYAH 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.10|3.208.50 | 5.60|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|4.00|3.70|1.93 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 4.50] 1.50 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.73
19:00| 2986 |[SAU 1 [ETTIFAQ AHLI JED. 4.80/3.50|1.70|7.25/2.55]13.04.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]6.00 | 6.002.35/11.0]1.65|4.20]|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.65
19:00| 5270 |CYP 1 |AEK LARN. APOEL N. 2.35/3.15|2.95|3.80|5.00)7.50|9.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.15]2.15|7.00]2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.75
19:00/5310 |TUR 1 |TRABZON SIVASSPOR 1.534.30|6.00)2.209.50]3.40 | 23.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.00 | 1.70 ] 1.55|3.50]2.60 | 12.0]1.60 | 1.92]1.48 | 3.50
19:00] 5329 |TUR 2 |GENCLERB. KOCAELI 3.25|3.15]2.205.50 | 3.609.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.25 | 10.0|2.05|7.00| 1.97 | 2.653.00 | 2.40
20:00/2907 ISR 1 |HAPO.E.H. L.TIBERI. 2.80|2.95|2.60(4.80/4.40]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50|4.20|2.40/9.00]2.30|8.0012.10]2.90|3.10 | 3.00
20:00/2909 ISR 1 |HAP.HAIFA MS ASHDOD 1.95]3.35/3.70]3.10 | 5.705.80 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.35|2.45|1.90 | 6.00|2.45|10.0| 1.88 | 2.45] 2.05 | 3.00
20:00/4121 |PRT 2 |OLIVEIR. PENAFIEL 4.10/3.40|1.85|6.50|2.90]13.0/5.50/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|5.90|5.90|2.55/11.0]1.85|5.60]|1.88|2.40|3.10 | 1.95
20:00| 4528 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. CSMS IASI 1.30]5.20/11.0)1.83]20.0)2.60|70.0/1.90|1.80|3.00|2.60|1.98|1.55]1.55|3.45]3.80|23.0|2.40|2.75]|1.50 |6.25
21:00/12108/EN123 |C.PAL.M21 WOLV.M21 1.95]3.90|3.00]2.85| 4.60 2.9011.30]1.80 132145
21:0012543|ISLRK |LEIKNIR REYKJAVIK 11.0]7.50|1.15]15.0 | 1.30 4.901.10|1.27 1.70 | 1.77
21:00112596/ELC21 |BIRM.M21 CHARL.M21 3.40/4.20|1.75[4.90 | 2.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
21:00/1622 [NLD 2 |UTRECH.II DE GRAFS. 4.90|3.701.65|7.25]/2.50/14.0/3.90)2.411.50|2.25|2.10|5.90|5.90(2.30 | 11.0/1.60|3.80|1.55|1.85[2.45|1.55
21:00/1623 [NLD 2 |AJAXII PSV Il 1.75]3.80/4.10)2.55|5.80|4.10|10.5]3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|1.97|1.87]1.52|3.20|1.93|7.50|1.35|1.42]|1.40 | 1.80
21:00/ 1627 INLD 2 |RODA CAMBUUR 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60/4.00)7.00|7.75|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.202.70|1.80 | 5.60]1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80[1.95 | 2.00
21:30/ 1162 |ITA3B |GUBBIO PERUGIA 2.80]2.95/2.60(4.80]4.40/9.00|9.00(1.472.50|5.00|3.50|5.50|4.20(2.409.00(2.30|8.00/2.10|2.903.10 | 3.00
21:30/ 1185 [ITA3C |MESSINA CROTONE 5.10|3.50|1.67|7.75|2.60|15.0/4.40]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.65|13.0|1.77 | 4.60| 1.87 | 2.353.35| 1.80
21:30/1191 |ITA3C |TURRIS CASERTANA 4.203.25|1.87|7.00/3.05]14.0|5.70|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|8.00 | 6.50|2.85|11.0]1.95|6.50]2.20 | 2.90 | 4.30 | 2.35
21:30/ 4036 [ESP 2 |MIRANDES MALAGA 2.10]3.15]3.9013.50|6.50|7.0012.0/1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.20 | 2.95(2.20 | 7.00[2.85|11.0|2.20 | 3.00 [ 2.70 | 4.40
21:45/1100 ITA1 |cOomO UDINESE 2.20/3.50|3.5013.50|5.60]7.00|11.0/1.85]|1.95|3.45/2.90|3.60|2.90[1.95|6.75]2.40|9.50]1.80|2.35[2.20 | 2.85
21:45/5110 [FRA 2 |TROYES ANNECY 2.10/3.35|3.6013.40/6.00)6.75|11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.80 | 2.85[1.98 | 6.50]2.50 | 10.0]1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.25
22:00/2011 [ENG 1 |CHELSEA WOLVERH. 1.4015.30/8.00)1.9314.012.75[40.0]|2.75|1.45|2.15]2.10|1.73|1.52]1.47 |3.25]3.00 | 14.0| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.38 | 4.60
22:00/ 2459 |SCOF |DUNDEE DUND.UTD. 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60/3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|4.20 | 3.45|1.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.25 | 2.10
22:00/4021 [ESP 1 |VILLAREAL MALLORCA 1.85]3.70/4.70)2.90 | 7.2515.50 | 14.01.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.90 | 2.30)1.82|5.40)2.60|12.0|1.83|2.30]|1.93 |3.15
22:15/4111 |PRT 1 |BOAVISTA CASA PIA 3.35|3.15/2.30|5.70 | 3.80|10.5|7.75|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45]6.25| 5.20|2.45|10.0|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85]3.25 | 2.60
00:0012091|JAM 1 |MOLYNES MONTEGO 6.004.00|1.5019.50|2.15]19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|/2.40|7.75|7.25|2.60 | 12.0/1.60 | 3.70]1.70 | 2.05|3.70 | 1.53
00:0012290/BRASE|FALCON BARRA SE 1.55|3.60|6.25)12.4010.513.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.65|1.97]1.70 |4.50)3.00 | 13.0|2.10| 2.60 | 1.80 | 4.90
00:30{12209 MEX1 |[LEONW TIGRES UW 6.50 4.201.45[11.0]2.05/22.0|3.00/2.191.60|2.55|2.40|8.50|8.00(2.80|12.0f1.57|3.50|1.72|2.05[4.00 | 1.50
00:45112239MEX1 |JUAREZ W PUMAS UW 1.90]3.50|3.70)2.95|5.40|4.90|9.50|2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|2.40|2.10)1.63 |4.10|2.10|8.00|1.47|1.68]1.63 | 2.10
00:55[12210 MEX1 |ATL.LW TIJUANA W 4.00/3.60|1.80)5.90|2.75]10.5|4.50|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10]|4.80 | 4.60|2.20 | 8.00]1.65|4.20]|1.53 | 1.82|2.30 | 1.63
00:55| 1529 BRPA |BOTAF.SP SAO PAULO 2.35]3.05|3.05[3.90|5.30|7.50|9.50[1.55|2.304.40|3.35|4.40|3.20(2.20|7.25[2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.80[2.60 | 2.95
00:55| 1555 | BRAPE|PETROL.PE MAGUARY 3.10]3.2012.2515.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50| 2.05| 7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;TZZ%?_M e GJ%E&%E#- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET E;E'El é%r;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

01:15| 1576 |BRAPB|S.BRANCA POMBAL PB 1.25|5.2011.0]11.75/20.0|2.30|65.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55]1.95|1.47|1.47 | 3.35|3.80|23.0|2.60 | 2.95|1.45 | 6.25
02:45/12092JAM 1 |CAVALIER RACING U. 1.27 |15.40/9.00]1.70 | 16.02.30|45.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.35]1.38 | 2.90|3.15|15.0|1.90 | 2.15]1.33 | 4.90
03:00{12213MEX1 |TOLUCAW QUERET.W 1.53/3.905.80]2.25/9.00|3.35/17.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.10|1.70]|1.60 | 3.70|2.60 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.55 | 3.50
03:00/1714 |MEX 1 |PACHUCA SANTOS L. 1.37 |14.50|7.75]11.92|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.80|1.50]|1.47 | 3.25|2.80|14.0|1.80 | 2.05|1.43 | 4.70
03:00/1786 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. SPOR.S.J. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30|15.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.95]1.73 | 4.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.82 | 2.30|1.75 | 3.25
03:00| 1794 |[KO2KL [MUNIC.GR. CARMELITA 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 8.50 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.45|2.90 | 1.88 | 6.25|1.95 | 6.75] 1.58 | 1.90] 2.05 | 2.20
03:30| 1436 |PAN 1 [VERAGUAS HERRERA 2.10]3.20|3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70|2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.45 | 9.50]1.95|2.60] 2.30 | 3.10
10:00111502/AUS1 |WES.UTD.W P.GLORY W 1.63/3.904.40]12.40|6.25|13.90|11.0]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.25|1.82]|1.60|3.99|2.20|9.50|1.67 | 1.97|1.62 | 2.55




